

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

Date: 2024-12-10

PO Number: PO-00294

Vendor	Ship To			
UNAVAILABLE Part of Lot I/3, Street No. 7, Vinh Loc Industrial Park Binh Hung Hoa B Ward, Binh Tan District Ho Chi Minh City Vietnam	419STUDIOS LTD Unit 3, Staples Corner Business Park, 1000 North Circular Road London NW2 7JP United Kingdom			

Shipping Method	Required By	Payment Terms		
AIR FREIGHT	SEE DELIVERY SCHEDULE	30% Deposit / 70% Bulk		

			1	1				
ltem	Style Number	Item SKU	Description	Quantity	FOB Unit Cost (USD)	Extended Total (USD)	FOB Unit Cost (GBP)	Extended Total (GBP)
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-001- SM	BLACK - SMALL	60	\$15.00	\$900.00	£11.77	£706.20
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-001- ME	BLACK - MEDIUM	164	\$15.00	\$2,460.00	£11.77	£1,930.28
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-001- LG	BLACK - LARGE	140	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	£11.77	£1,647.80
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-001- XL	BLACK - XL	32	\$15.00	\$480.00	£11.77	£376.64
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-001- 2L	BLACK - XXL	4	\$15.00	\$60.00	£11.77	£47.08
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-192- SM	HEATHER GREY - SMALL	45	\$15.00	\$675.00	£11.77	£529.65
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-192- ME	HEATHER GREY - MEDIUM	123	\$15.00	\$1,845.00	£11.77	£1,447.71
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-192- LG	HEATHER GREY - LARGE	105	\$15.00	\$1,575.00	£11.77	£1,235.85
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-192- XL	HEATHER GREY - XL	24	\$15.00	\$360.00	£11.77	£282.48
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-192- 2L	HEATHER GREY - XXL	3	\$15.00	\$45.00	£11.77	£35.31
			TOTAL	700		\$10,500.00		£8,239.00

## Notes/Special Instructions

DESCRIPTION	STYLE NUMBER	ITEM SKU	РНОТО	COLOR	SIZE	QUANTITY	PRICE	EXT PRICE
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-001		BLACK	Size SM = 60 Units Size ME = 164 Units Size LG = 140 Units Size XL = 32 Units Size 2L = 4 Units	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00
HMP INSET PANEL LS TEE	CRTZ_1380	CRTZ0311-192		HEATHER GREY	Size SM = 45 Units Size ME = 123 Units Size LG = 105 Units Size XL = 24 Units Size 2L = 3 Units	300	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
					TOTAL UNITS	700	TOTAL \$	\$10,500.00
							TOTAL GBP	£8,239.00